P - 0EFE 3 4560 @ 2025 014 TPC $512 %

&4 om w A TOUM B HER
POS PLAYER NAT PRIZE-USD

1 Kazuki HIGA JPN tb®% — 8 180,000
T2  Rattanon WANNASRICHAN THA 74,333.33
T2  WANG Wei-hsuan TWN TEE 74,333.33
T2  Charles PORTER USA 74,333.33
T5  Miguel TABUENA PHI 37,150
T5  Shotaro BAN USA £ AIKER 37,150
T7  Ajeetesh SANDHU IND 23,375
T7  Viraj MADAPPA IND 23,375
T7  Suteepat PRATEEPTIENCHAITHA BRIEMR-EHIRES 23,375
T7  Travis SMYTH AUS 23,375
T7  HSIEH Cheng-wei [A] TWN H#EB(a)

12 Chonlatit CHUENBOONNGA THA 17,450
T13 Matthew CHEUNG HKG 15,700
T13 Ahmad BAIG PAK 15,700
T15 Dominic FOOS GER 13,850
T15 Brett RANKIN AUS 13,850
T15 Poom SAKSANSIN THA B - 13,850
T18 Tawit POLTHAI THA BT ORI R 12,350
T18 Jaco AHLERS RSA 12,350
T20  Austen TRUSLOW USA 11,050
T20 Kevin YUAN AUS 11,050
T20 Pavit TANGKAMOLPRASERT THA 11,050
T20 Settee PRAKONGVECH THA 11,050
T24  Sihwan KIM USA 9,250
T24  Charngtai SUDSOM THA 9,250
T24 CHANG Wei-lun TWN SRR 9,250
T24 Danthai BOONMA THA 9,250
T24  Miguel CARBALLO ARG 9,250
T24 lan SNYMAN RSA 9,250
T24  Witchayapat SINSRANG THA 9,250
T24  Yuvraj SANDHU IND 9,250
T32 Micah SHIN USA 7,950
T32 Tomoyo IKEMURA JPN 7,950
T34 LEE Chieh-po TWN E=SAYIs 7,000
T34 Jeunghun WANG KOR 7,000
T34 Dodge KEMMER USA 7,000
T34  John CATLIN USA 7,000
T34 Roberto LEBRIJA MEX 7,000
T34 Jazz JANEWATTANANOND THA 7,000
T34 Chase KOEPKA USA 7,000
T41 Naoki SEKITO JPN BBk BER 5,840

T41 LIU Yanwei CHN 5,840



YEANGDERTPC  mo toreossses

T41
T41
T41
T46
T46
T46
T46
T46
T51
T51
T51
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T54
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T65
T65
T65
T65
T69
T69
T69
T69
73
174
174
174
174
78
79

/“) 0ZEE 3 asiAn @) ¢
AT A4

YZ}\NGDtR GROUP Tour-
Sampson ZHENG CHN
Prom MEESAWAT THA
Varanyu RATTANAPHIBOONTHA
Sean RAMOS PHI
Nick VOKE NZL
Sarit SUWANNARUT THA
Takumi MURAKAMI JPN
Chapchai NIRAT THA
Ervin CHANG MAS
M.J. MAGUIRE USA
Warun IEAMGAEW THA
CHANG Tse-yu TWN
LIU Yen-hung TWN
Steve LEWTON ENG
CHEN Yi-tong TWN
Taichi KHO HKG
Jose TOLEDO GTM
Shawn LU USA
Justin QUIBAN PHI
Suradit YONGCHAROENCH THA
Lawry FLYNN AUS
LU Wei-chih TWN
Manav SHAH USA
CHAN Shih-chang TWN
Jaewoong EOM KOR
Pawin INGKHAPRADIT THA
John LYRAS AUS
Yikeun CHANG USA
Jbe KRUGER RSA
Berry HENSON USA
HUANG Chi TWN
HE Chin-hung TWN
Wade ORMSBY AUS
George KNEISER USA
Christopher HICKMAN USA
HUNG Chao-hsin TWN
Jakkanat INMEE THA

ELRSC - AIEMSEARE

ESE N8BS
sRE A
2lEI5

il

= fB
(BEIP

//\EH%

2025 f(1#E TPC 812 &

BEDAR

5,840
5,840
5,840
5,070
5,070
5,070
5,070
5,070
4,300
4,300
4,300
3,650
3,650
3,650
3,650
3,650
3,650
3,100
3,100
3,100
3,100
3,100
2,650
2,650
2,650
2,650
2,250
2,250
2,250
2,250
2,000
1,750
1,750
1,750
1,750
1,500
1,400



