



## 2025 仰德 TPC 錦標賽 獎金分配表

POS	PLAYER	NAT		PRIZE-USD
1	Kazuki HIGA	JPN	比嘉 一貴	180,000
T2	Rattanon WANNASRICHAN	THA		74,333.33
T2	WANG Wei-hsuan	TWN	王偉軒	74,333.33
T2	Charles PORTER	USA		74,333.33
T5	Miguel TABUENA	PHI		37,150
T5	Shotaro BAN	USA	伴 翔太郎	37,150
T7	Ajeetesh SANDHU	IND		23,375
T7	Viraj MADAPPA	IND		23,375
T7	Suteepat PRATEEPTIENCHAI	THA	蘇提帕·普拉提蓬查	23,375
T7	Travis SMYTH	AUS		23,375
T7	HSIEH Cheng-wei [A]	TWN	謝承洧(a)	
12	Chonlatit CHUENBOONNGA	THA		17,450
T13	Matthew CHEUNG	HKG		15,700
T13	Ahmad BAIG	PAK		15,700
T15	Dominic FOOS	GER		13,850
T15	Brett RANKIN	AUS		13,850
T15	Poom SAKSANSIN	THA	龐姆·沙克山辛	13,850
T18	Tawit POLTHAI	THA	塔維特·波爾泰	12,350
T18	Jaco AHLERS	RSA		12,350
T20	Austen TRUSLOW	USA		11,050
T20	Kevin YUAN	AUS		11,050
T20	Pavit TANGKAMOLPRASERT	THA		11,050
T20	Settee PRAKONGVECH	THA		11,050
T24	Sihwan KIM	USA		9,250
T24	Charngtai SUDSOM	THA		9,250
T24	CHANG Wei-lun	TWN	張緯綸	9,250
T24	Dan thai BOONMA	THA		9,250
T24	Miguel CARBALLO	ARG		9,250
T24	Ian SNYMAN	RSA		9,250
T24	Witchayapat SINSRANG	THA		9,250
T24	Yuvraj SANDHU	IND		9,250
T32	Micah SHIN	USA		7,950
T32	Tomoyo IKEMURA	JPN		7,950
T34	LEE Chieh-po	TWN	李玠柏	7,000
T34	Jeunghun WANG	KOR		7,000
T34	Dodge KEMMER	USA		7,000
T34	John CATLIN	USA		7,000
T34	Roberto LEBRIJA	MEX		7,000
T34	Jazz JANEWATTANANOND	THA		7,000
T34	Chase KOEPKA	USA		7,000
T41	Naoki SEKITO	JPN	関藤 直熙	5,840
T41	LIU Yanwei	CHN		5,840



仰德集團  
YEANGDER GROUP



ASIAN  
TOUR



## 2025 仰德 TPC 錦標賽 獎金分配表

T41	Sampson ZHENG	CHN		5,840
T41	Prom MEESAWAT	THA		5,840
T41	Varanyu RATTANAPHIBOON	THA	瓦蘭尤·拉塔納菲本基	5,840
T46	Sean RAMOS	PHI		5,070
T46	Nick VOKE	NZL		5,070
T46	Sarit SUWANNARUT	THA		5,070
T46	Takumi MURAKAMI	JPN		5,070
T46	Chapchai NIRAT	THA		5,070
T51	Ervin CHANG	MAS		4,300
T51	M.J. MAGUIRE	USA		4,300
T51	Warun IEAMGAEW	THA	瓦萬·利姆高	4,300
T54	CHANG Tse-yu	TWN	張哲瑜	3,650
T54	LIU Yen-hung	TWN	劉嚴鴻	3,650
T54	Steve LEWTON	ENG		3,650
T54	CHEN Yi-tong	TWN	陳裔東	3,650
T54	Taichi KHO	HKG		3,650
T54	Jose TOLEDO	GTM		3,650
T60	Shawn LU	USA	呂紹翔	3,100
T60	Justin QUIBAN	PHI		3,100
T60	Suradit YONGCHAROENCHAI	THA		3,100
T60	Lawry FLYNN	AUS		3,100
T60	LU Wei-chih	TWN	呂偉智	3,100
T65	Manav SHAH	USA		2,650
T65	CHAN Shih-chang	TWN	詹世昌	2,650
T65	Jaewoong EOM	KOR		2,650
T65	Pawin INGKHAPRADIT	THA		2,650
T69	John LYRAS	AUS		2,250
T69	Yikeun CHANG	USA		2,250
T69	Jbe KRUGER	RSA		2,250
T69	Berry HENSON	USA		2,250
73	HUANG Chi	TWN	黃 頌	2,000
T74	HE Chin-hung	TWN	何勁宏	1,750
T74	Wade ORMSBY	AUS		1,750
T74	George KNEISER	USA		1,750
T74	Christopher HICKMAN	USA		1,750
78	HUNG Chao-hsin	TWN	洪朝鑫	1,500
79	Jakkanat INMEE	THA		1,400